Division I Initial Eligibility Worksheet

COURSE TITLE
Example: English 9

CREDIT

GRADE
0.5 A

QUALITY POINTS
(0.5x4)=2

10/7 English (4 core required)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Total English 0 | 0 I

Math (3 core required)

1
2
3
4
5
6

Total Math 0 | 0 I

Natural/Physical Science (2 core required)

1
2
3
4

Total Science 0 | 0 I

Additional English, Math or Science (1 core required)

1
2

Total Add'n E/M/S 0 | 0 I

Social Science (2 core required)

1
2
3
4

Total Social Science 0 | 0 I

Additional Core Courses (4 core required)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Total Additional

0

Totais[__ o]

(Total Quality Points / Total Credits)

L o |

CORE COURSE GPA|

#DIV/0!

NAME
Sport
SAT Scores
Test Date
Reading
Math
Total 0 0 0
GPA Needed
ACT Scores
Test Date
English
Math
Reading
Science
Total 0 0 0
GPA Needed

*Based on sliding scale

Quality Point Guide

A 4
B 3
C 2
D 1

*If applicable, refer to individual core course list
for numerical grade scale and/or weighted
grade scale.




	Sheet1

